
Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 622 GRAVANO PAULO DE AZEVEDO Emanuel Luiz BRA 3  (21,25,27,21,22)

9/ 537 RODRIGUEZ SILVA Diego Alejandro COL 7  (22,25,23,26,23)

5/ 567 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA 0  (20,25,24)

4/ 579 JIMÉNEZ SERNA Daniel COL 6  (26,28,26)

3/ 595 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI 1  (23,28,25,24)

6/ 567 AN Ewan USA 7  (25,28,27,27)

7/ 560 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL 0  (25,24,26)

2/ 615 PADILLA Francisco MEX 6  (27,28,28)

RODRIGUEZ SILVA DA (COL)

0  (23,24,25)

JIMÉNEZ SERNA D (COL)

6  (27,26,26)

AN E (USA)

4  (25,26,28,28,26)

PADILLA F (MEX)

6  (27,27,26,24,27)

JIMÉNEZ SERNA D (COL)

2  (24,26,27,24)

PADILLA F (MEX)

6  (27,29,26,25)

RODRIGUEZ SILVA DA (COL)

3  (24,27,26,29,26)

AN E (USA)

7  (26,22,28,29,28)

GOLD

PADILLA F (MEX)

SILVER

JIMÉNEZ SERNA D (COL)

BRONZE

AN E (USA)

Final Rank
1 PADILLA Francisco MEX
2 JIMÉNEZ SERNA Daniel COL
3 AN Ewan USA
4 RODRIGUEZ SILVA Diego Alejandro COL
5 GRAVANO PAULO DE AZEVEDO Emanuel Luiz BRA 3 (116)
6 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI 1 (100)
7 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL 0 (75)
8 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA 0 (69)

AR_C75B Page 1/2Report Created: 05 Jun 2022 18:23 @ UTC-03:00



Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 622 GRAVANO PAULO DE AZEVEDO Emanuel Luiz BRA

-Bye-

9/ 537 RODRIGUEZ SILVA Diego Alejandro COL 6  (25,25,25)

8/ 544 LEÓN RODRIGUEZ Juan Martín COL 0  (23,24,23)

5/ 567 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 579 JIMÉNEZ SERNA Daniel COL

3/ 595 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI

-Bye-

11/ 498 BENNETT Liam CAN 1  (26,20,25,18)

6/ 567 AN Ewan USA 7  (26,28,26,25)

7/ 560 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL 6  (26,24,26)

10/ 512 TORRES ARANDA Jose Luis MEX 0  (25,18,23)

-Bye-

2/ 615 PADILLA Francisco MEX

GRAVANO PAULO DE AZEVEDO EL (BRA)

3  (21,25,27,21,22)

RODRIGUEZ SILVA DA (COL)

7  (22,25,23,26,23)

DA SILVA OLIVEIRA L (BRA)

0  (20,25,24)

JIMÉNEZ SERNA D (COL)

6  (26,28,26)

CONTRERAS A (CHI)

1  (23,28,25,24)

AN E (USA)

7  (25,28,27,27)

HERNANDEZ VERA A (COL)

0  (25,24,26)

PADILLA F (MEX)

6  (27,28,28)
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